Unique Opportunity to Purchase
First Class Bakery Equipment

For further information and photographs, please contact:
David Crook, mobile 07970 146 452, email d_crookuk@yahoo.co.uk
or

Barry Graham, mobile 07972345350, email b_grahamuk@yahoo.co.uk



List of Bakery Equipment

Photo ID Description

1
2
3

00O N O Ul b~

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

60kg digital platform scales
300kg Avery floor scales

Sweco 550mm vibratory sieve

Bear AR200 mixer inc 2 bowls
Base Products AR200 bow! hoist
DCN Lazy susan rotary table
SIAT case taper

Bakon glaze spray unit

Acadian 3 rack, 2 door Oven
Goods in pallet racking
Eurotek 5m conveyor
Water Meter

Water Meter

Apple Eng MR300 depositor
Apple Eng MR900 depositor
CEl metal detector

Hobart M802 mixer
Decarboniser

16 tray SS racks

Boge S6 compressor

Cold room

Qty

12

Purch date Purch cost

01/06/12
01/06/12
01/06/12

01/06/12
01/06/12
01/06/12
01/06/12
10/07/12

12/11/12
22/08/12
23/08/12
15/10/12
15/10/12
23/08/12
23/08/12
09/08/12
07/12/12
27/02/13

09/07/13
11/05/13

22/05/13

£1,450
£2,500
£4,855

£16,095
£4,600
£1,760
£2,050
£750

£39,639

£2,730

£3,825

£1,653
£1,653
£9,691

Total for
Depositor

£6,170
£7,212
£2,549

£2,820
£1,618

£3,456

Serial
99259167D
H400 59067081
52798-04

200000029
12208

3220
3.15.190

1117

147715

MR300131

MR8671199

001660

11-437-050
356

32880

Model

L524555+C

AR200

PC1686
52A

Full Description

Scanvaegt 8402 platform scales 0.4kg - 60kg

300kg Avery floor scales

Sweco 550mm vibratory sieve

Bear AR200 mixer including 2 bowls (incl SS bogies),
beater, scraper. Refurb 2012

Base Products AR200 bowl hoist. Refurb 2012

DCN 90cm dia Lazy susan rotary table

SIAT case taper top/bottom heads. Refurb 2012

Bakon Spraymix BB

Acadian 3 rack, 2 door Oven with steam option. Very light use

7 bays 6m high x 1.1m wide 3 beam levels 2.7m clear entry
2 tonne capacity

Eurotek 5000x400mm SS frame with intralox mesh belt &
variable speed control. Refurbished 2012

Abacus Type T water meter 0-99.9L capacity, 0-40C temp
control

Abacus Type E water meter 0-99.9L capacity

Apple Eng MR300 depositor with heated hopper jacket

Apple Eng MR900 depositor

CEl Metal Detector 350 x 150mm, variable speed, air reject
& alarm

Hobart M802 mixer with SS bowl, beater, dough hook,
Whisk, bowl scraper

Frucosol MC-1000 Decarboniser

SS 16 tray racks with castors

Boge S6 compressor, Air Dryer & receiver tank

Cold room 2570mm x 2570mm x 2515mm no floor.

1500mm x 2200mm door. 0-8C temp control, internal
lighting
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List of Bakery Equipment

Prodis Veg Prep m/c

Hyster FL Truck with sideshift

ICON 8m indexed conveyor

Perforated 18x30 aluminium baking trays

75ltr Ingredient bin trollies

100Ltr mobile ingredient bin
75Ltr natural ingredient bin
65litre mobile dispenser blue
15ltr table top ingredient dispenser
90litre mobile dispenser white
ZAM Label printer

SS Table 1400x600x750

SS Table 1450x610x880

SS Trolley 810x500x940

SS Trolley 1250x700x1000

SS Sink 1000x500x400 Wash Rm
SS table 920x520x850

SS table 1200x600x820

SS table 1720x800x770

SS table 1710x800x850

SS Table 1500x800x900 + Shelf
SS Table 2000x800x900 + Shelf
Check weights

SS Rack 1500 x 400 x 1800

SS Rack 1500 x 500 x 1800
Refridgeration Units

Hygiene and Safety Equipment
Heated Depositor Jacket
Pallet Truck
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11/06/13

07/06/13
06/11/13

19/12/13
03/06/13

03/06/13
03/06/13
03/06/13
03/06/13
03/06/13
24/05/13

£460

£4,250
£6,316

£1,270
£3,596

£985

£1,742

£2,314
?

£2,820

£10,471
£1,720
£715
£356

1562520064

C203A028417
ICON1204094

Total for Bins

Total for Trollies

Total for Sinks

Total for Tables

Total for Racks

G784

A1.50XL

BuffaloVeg Prep m/c with various grating discs
Hyster FL Truck with sideshift. 4.87m load height, 1500kg nominal

capacity.
ICON 8m indexed conveyor. Refurb 2013

Invicta Perforated 18x30 aluminium baking trays

Trollies for 75 litre ingredient bins

Yellow 455litre wheeled plastic ingredient bin with lid
Natural 75litre round ingredient bin with lid

65 litre flip top mobile ingredient dispenser, blue
15ltr table top ingredient dispenser with flip lid

90 litre flip top mobile ingredient dispenser, blue

ZAM Label printer

SS Table 1400x600x750

SS Table 1450x610x880

SS Trolley 810x500x940

SS Trolley 1250x700x1000

SS Sink 1000x500x400

SS table 920x520x850

SS table 1200x600x820

SS table 1720x800x770

SS table 1710x800x850

SS Table 1500x800x900 + Shelf
SS Table 2000x800x900 + Shelf
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Apple Depositor




Apple Depositor




Cold Room



Cold Room
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Hobart Mixer




Hobart Mixer




Tray Cleaner
Decarbonisor




Tray Cleaner
Decarbonisor




Tray Cleaner
Decarbonisor




16 Tray S/S
Racks
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Compressor




Veg Prep
Machine




Forklift Truck
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Ingredient Bins




Ingredient Bins




Ingredient Bins




Ingredient Bins




Ingredient Bins
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General Bins




Ingredient Bins
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S/S Sink




S/S Sink




S/S Sinks




S/S Sink




Check Weigh




Refrigeration

Unit

T i - .
 EEEE = J
T : e -
- = |t ) - TIT B .. T
1 - u - - - R -h_ ] -_, -_ -
H B aE
i aEEEE
b1




Refridgeration




Refrigeration
Unit



Refrigeration
Unit Panel




Refrigeration
Unit Panel

USHER REFRIGERATION CSJ{B L2

Telephone:
01325 350534

Commercial Relrigeration
Service & Installation




Refrigeration
Unit
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Bear Mixer



Bear AR200
Mixer




Bear Mixer




Bowl Lift




Pallet Truck
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Case Taper




Case Taper




3 Rack Gas
Oven




3 Rack Gas
Oven
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3 Rack Gas
Oven




3 Rack Gas
Oven




3 Rack Gas
Oven
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3 Rack Gas
Oven




3 Rack Gas
Oven




3 Rack Gas
Oven

and display.
button




3 Rack Gas
Oven




Hygiene and
Safety
Equipment




Hygiene and
Safety
Equipment




Hygiene and
Safety
Equipment




Hygiene and
Safety
Equipment




